
BAY BUCKETS®

 
 O N L I N E  O R D E R I N G  A V A I L A B L E  A T  T O P S A I L S T E A M E R . C O M

N A T I O N W I D E  S H I P P I N G
A V A I L A B L E  O NWRIGHTSVILLE BEACH, NC

910-679-5004
TOPSAIL ISLAND, NC

910-328-2645

LOW TIDER® //  $68.00     SERVES 2-3
HIGH TIDER® //  $117.00     SERVES 4-5

CRABBY JIMBO

Snow Crab Low Tider® 1 lb.  •  High Tider® 2 lb.

Fresh NC Shrimp Low Tider® 1 lb.  •  High Tider® 2 lb.

Andouille Sausage Low Tider® 1/2  lb.   •  High Tider® 1 lb.

+ Sweet Corn & Red Bliss Potatoes

LOW COUNTRY SHRIMP
LOW TIDER® //  $54.50     SERVES 2-3
HIGH TIDER® //  $87.25     SERVES 4-5

Fresh NC Shrimp Low Tider® 1  1/2 lb.  •  High Tider® 2 1/2 lb.

Andouille Sausage Low Tider® 1/2  lb.  •  High Tider® 1 lb.

+ Sweet Corn & Red Bliss Potatoes

TOPSAIL CLAM BAKE
LOW TIDER® //  $68.50     SERVES 2-3
HIGH TIDER® //  $118.00     SERVES 4-5
Fresh NC Shrimp Low Tider® 1 lb.  •  High Tider® 2 lb.

Little Neck Clams Low Tider® 2 Dozen   •  High Tider® 4 Dozen

Kielbasa Low Tider® 1/2  lb.   •  High Tider® 1 lb.

+ Sweet Corn, Red Bliss Potatoes & Onion

THE FULL STEAMER
LOW TIDER® //  $83.50     SERVES 2-3
HIGH TIDER® //  $142.00     SERVES 4-5

Snow Crab Low Tider® 1 lb.  •  High Tider® 2 lb.

Fresh NC Shrimp Low Tider® 1 lb.  •  High Tider® 1 1/2 lb.

Little Neck Clams Low Tider® 1 Dozen   •  High Tider® 2 Dozen

Andouille Sausage Low Tider® 1/2  lb.   •  High Tider® 1 lb.

+ Sweet Corn, Red Bliss Potatoes & Onion

LOW TIDER® //  $91.50     SERVES 2-3
HIGH TIDER® //  $164.50     SERVES 4-5

THE CAPTAIN PIERCE

Snow Crab Low Tider® 1 lb.  •  High Tider® 2 lb.

Large Sea Scallops Low Tider® 1/4 lb.  •  High Tider® 1/2 lb.

Fresh NC Shrimp Low Tider® 1 lb.  •  High Tider® 2 lb.

Little Neck Clams Low Tider® 1 Dozen   •  High Tider® 2 Dozen

Andouille Sausage Low Tider® 1/2  lb.   •  High Tider® 1 lb.

+ Sweet Corn, Red Bliss Potatoes & Onion

LOW TIDER® //  $xx.xx     SERVES xx
HIGH TIDER® //  $xx.xx     SERVES x

THE MISS EMILY II

Snow Crab Low Tider® 1 lb.  •  High Tider® 2 lb.

Fresh NC Shrimp Low Tider® 1 lb.  •  High Tider® 2 lb.

Lobster Tails Low Tider® 2 Tails  •  High Tider® 4 Tails

Little Neck Clams Low Tider® 1 Dozen   •  High Tider® 2 Dozen

Andouille Sausage Low Tider® 1/2  lb.   •  High Tider® 1 lb.

+ Sweet Corn, Red Bliss Potatoes & Onion

THE WRIGHTSVILLE

LOW TIDER® //  $99.00     SERVES 3-4
HIGH TIDER® //  $182.00     SERVES 5-6

Snow Crab Low Tider® 1 lb.  •  High Tider® 2 lb.

Large Sea Scallops Low Tider® 1/2 lb.  •  High Tider® 1 lb.

Fresh NC Shrimp Low Tider® 1 lb.  •  High Tider® 2 lb.

Little Neck Clams Low Tider® 1 Dozen   •  High Tider® 2 Dozen

Andouille Sausage Low Tider® 1/4  lb.   •  High Tider® 1/2 lb.

Kielbasa Low Tider® 1/4  lb.   •  High Tider® 1/2 lb.

+ Sweet Corn, Red Bliss Potatoes & Onion

—  T H I S  O N E ’ S  J U M B O !  —

All Bay Buckets® include homemade
seasoning, paper for the table,
cocktail sauce & butter

BAY BUCKET®

BU I L D - Y O U R - O W
N

LOW TIDER®

SERVES 2-3
$29.00

HIGH TIDER®

SERVES 4-5
$39.00

START WITH
Base  (Sweet Corn,
Red Bliss Potatoes,
Seasoning of Choice)

PICK FROM

1 lb. $14.50 2 lb. $29Fresh NC Shrimp

1 Tail Market 2 Tails MarketLobster Tails

1/2 lb. $12.50 1 lb. $25Snow Crab

1 Dozen $9.50 2 Dozen $19Little Neck Clams

1 Dozen Market 2 Dozen MarketOysters

1/2 lb. $6.50 1 lb. $13Andouille Sausage /
Kielbasa

H O M E M A D E

SEASONINGS
Classic traditional
Cajun for those who like it spicy
Herb Blend lemon, thyme + basil
Jimmy’s Way cajun + classic

ADD-ONS
Snow Crab $12.50 $25

Fresh NC Shrimp  $7.25 $14.50 

Andouille Sausage /
Kielbasa

$6.50 $13  

Large Sea Scallops Market Market

Lobster Tails  1 Tail / Market 2 Tails / Market

Little Neck Clams 1 Dozen / $9.50 2 Dozen / $19

Oysters  1 Dozen / Market 2 Dozen / Market

1/2 LB. 1 LB.


